KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2016-20412 09/21/16 23:4423:44:46 231
2016-20411 09/21/16 23:0123:01:05 68
2016-20410 09/21/16 22:5122:51:30 68
2016-20409 09/21/16 22:4722:47:09 68
2016-20408 09/21/16 22:1822:18:37 68
2016-20407 09/21/16 22:0022:00:39 68
2016-20406 09/21/16 21:5021:50:21 68
2016-20405 09/21/16 21:4221:42:23 S157
2016-20404 09/21/16 21:3021:30:47 68
2016-20403 09/21/16 21:2021:20:49 68
2016-20402 09/21/16 21:1521:15:17 68
2016-20401 09/21/16 21:1021:10:05 68
2016-20400 09/21/16 20:5820:58:24 68
2016-20399 09/21/16 20:2820:28:16 68
2016-20398 09/21/16 20:2120:21:36 68
2016-20397 09/21/16 19:5819:58:25 68
2016-20396 09/21/16 19:4119:41:32 68
2016-20395 09/21/16 19:0619:00:01 68
2016-20394 09/21/16 18:1718:17:36 68
2016-20393 09/21/16 18:1018:10:22 68
2016-20392 09/21/16 17:5217:52:34 68
2016-20391 09/21/16 17:3517:35:20 S157
2016-20390 09/21/16 17:1917:19:39 68
2016-20389 09/21/16 17:1017:10:50 68
2016-20388 09/21/16 17:0217:02:12 68
2016-20387 09/21/16 16:1816:18:53 68
2016-20386 09/21/16 16:1316:13:25 68
2016-20385 09/21/16 16:0816:08:40 68
2016-20384 09/21/16 16:0316:03:28 68
2016-20383 09/21/16 15:5915:59:58 68
2016-20382 09/21/16 15:4915:49:23 68
2016-20381 09/21/16 15:4315:43:13 68
2016-20380 09/21/16 15:1715:17:08 68
2016-20379 09/21/16 15:0315:03:41 68
2016-20378 09/21/16 14:4614:46:01 14
2016-20377 09/21/16 14:3914:39:53 14
2016-20376 09/21/16 14:3514:35:16 14
2016-20375 09/21/16 14:3014:30:51 15
2016-20374 09/21/16 14:2414:24:10 D112
2016-20373 09/21/16 14:2014:20:24 14
2016-20372 09/21/16 14:1614:16:12 14
2016-20371 09/21/16 14:1214:20:12 15
2016-20370 09/21/16 14:0914:09:22 14
2016-20369 09/21/16 13:5813:58:36 14
2016-20368 09/21/16 13:5813:58:07 15
2016-20367 09/21/16 13:4913:49:41 232
2016-20366 09/21/16 13:4113:41:20 14
2016-20365 09/21/16 13:3313:33:58 14

Location/Address

CLINTON AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
STOCKADE ARMS

693 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

WRENTHAM STREET, KINGSTON

J & B DANCE

THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
CHILDREN'S HOME

BEGNAL MOTORS

FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

373 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
20 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

34 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

33 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

14 JANET STREET, KINGSTON

22 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)

35 THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON
PESTMASTER SERVICES

, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
225 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
ORCHARD HILLS APARTMENTS

69 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
DOWNS STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
28 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

J'S AUTO DETAILING

YEOMAN STREET, KINGSTON

PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

20 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

YEOMAN STREET, KINGSTON

TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

8 ST. JAMES COURT, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
MR. LIMO

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

UCSO

, KINGSTON

WILBUR AVE, KINGSTON

ST. JOSEPH'S CHURCH
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Signal/Individual Type
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
DISTURBANCE 02

CROSSING GUARD OUT 118C
MOTORIST ASSIST 77

ESCORT 14

M/V COMPLAINT 39

SICK REPORT 118

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MISSING PERSON 49

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
DISPUTE 27D

HARASSMENT 27
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
HARASSMENT 27

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

SICK REPORT 118

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
FOLLOW-UP 04F

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
FOLLOW-UP 04F

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
SICK REPORT 118

PARKING PROBLEM 87

SEXUAL MISCONDUCT 14A
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

FIGHT 09

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
WARRANT RECALLED 81R
LOCKOUT 24A

FOLLOW-UP 04F

SEXUAL MISCONDUCT 14A

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
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Call for Service
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2016-20364
2016-20363
2016-20362
2016-20361
2016-20360
2016-20359
2016-20358
2016-20357
2016-20356
2016-20355
2016-20354
2016-20353
2016-20352
2016-20351
2016-20350
2016-20349
2016-20348
2016-20347
2016-20346
2016-20345
2016-20344
2016-20343
2016-20342
2016-20341
2016-20340
2016-20339
2016-20338
2016-20337
2016-20336
2016-20335
2016-20334
2016-20333
2016-20332
2016-20331
2016-20330
2016-20329
2016-20328
2016-20327
2016-20326
2016-20325

Date/DOB Time

Officer

09/21/16 13:2413:24:28
09/21/16 13:1013:10:18
09/21/16 12:4812:42:02
09/21/16 12:3912:39:17
09/21/16 12:3112:31:28
09/21/16 12:2512:22:48
09/21/16 11:5711:57:28
09/21/16 11:4111:41:09
09/21/16 11:0611:06:27
09/21/16 10:5910:59:51
09/21/16 10:4010:40:34
09/21/16 10:3010:30:45
09/21/16 10:2110:21:18
09/21/16 10:0810:08:06
09/21/16 10:0510:05:00
09/21/16 10:0110:01:40
09/21/16 09:2709:27:41
09/21/16 09:1309:13:33
09/21/16 08:4308:43:54
09/21/16 08:3808:38:27
09/21/16 08:3808:38:24
09/21/16 08:3508:35:42
09/21/16 08:3108:27:00
09/21/16 08:2008:20:28
09/21/16 08:1608:16:56
09/21/16 07:5507:55:23
09/21/16 07:2407:24:42
09/21/16 07:0707:07:21
09/21/16 06:1806:18:50
09/21/16 05:3405:34:25
09/21/16 05:2105:21:16
09/21/16 03:5703:57:55
09/21/16 03:2103:21:39
09/21/16 02:3402:34:39
09/21/16 01:2601:26:07
09/21/16 01:1401:14:54
09/21/16 01:1201:12:17
09/21/16 01:0801:08:02
09/21/16 00:2700:27:26
09/21/16 00:2500:25:34
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Location/Address

KOENIG AGENCY INCORPORATED
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

2 RUSSELL STREET, KINGSTON

BIG BUBBLE LAUNDROMAT
BROADWAY @ CHANDLER DR, KINGSTON
598 BROADWAY, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

BROADWAY @ E OREILLY ST, KINGSTON
29 NORTH WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
29 NORTH WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

284 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

57 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

FEENEY BOAT BASIN

KINGSTON CITY COURT

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

69 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
75 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

112 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

68 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DOCK ST, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

, KINGSTON

112 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON
440 PIZZERIA

25 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

JANSEN AVE, KINGSTON

24 EAST ST.JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ HURLEY AVENUE, KINGS...

BROADWAY @ ORCHARD ST, KINGSTON
50 SECOND AVENUE, KINGSTON

540 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

BEGNAL MOTORS

RAVINE STREET @ ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

UPAC
197 ABEEL STREET , KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
PARKING PROBLEM 87

INFORMATION ONLY 04
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
FOLLOW-UP 04F
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D

MISSING PERSON 49

FIGHT 09

WARRANT ARREST 81A
WARRANT CHECK 81

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
PARKING PROBLEM 87
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
DISPUTE 27D

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
LARCENY 44

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A

FOUND PROPERTY 19
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ROAD CLOSURE 101A
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

Disposition

Search Engine Result List
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G
R5
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H1
R3

H1
H1

H1
H1

R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Total Hits: 88



